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Foil Cutter Boxes

HANDI-FOIL

898416
898405
898438

898427
898460
938756

FOIL CUTTER BOX STANDARD
FOIL CUTTER BOX STANDARD
FOIL CUTTER BOX STANDARD

FOIL CUTTER BOX HEAVY DUTY
FOIL CUTTER BOX HEAVY DUTY
FOIL CUTTER BOX HEAVY DUTY

12X1000
18X500
18X1000

18X500
18X1000
24X1000

Poly Aprons
FOODHANDLER

446016 APRONS WHITE EMBOSSED 1.5 MIL 28X46 10 50 CT
578800 APRONS WHITE EMBOSSED 1 MIL28X46 5 100CT
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White Meat Trays

APOC

855705 TRAY FOAM WHITE #1 1000 5X5X1
855909 TRAY FOAM WHITE #1014 100 14X10x1
839934 TRAY FOAM WHITE #10K 250 11X6X2
399550 TRAY FOAM WHITE #10P 400 11Xex1
855803 TRAY FOAM WHITE #10S 500 11X6X.7
855903 TRAY FOAM WHITE #12S 250 11X9
855905 TRAY FOAM WHITE #16S 250 12X7X.7
102312 TRAY FOAM WHITE #17S 1000 8X4X.56
856003 TRAY FOAM WHITE #2 500 8Xex1
856103 TRAY FOAM WHITE #20S 500 9X7X.63
855711 TRAY FOAM WHITE #25S 250 15X8X.7
284646 TRAY FOAM WHITE #34/4SHD 500 9X7X.63
284631 TRAY FOAM WHITE #38/8SHD 500 10X8X.6
855715 TRAY FOAM WHITE #42P 400  8X6X2
649704 TRAY FOAM WHITE #4D 500 9X7X1.2
399533 TRAY FOAM WHITE #4PL 400 9X7X1.2
839849 TRAY FOAM WHITE #7H 250 15X5X.7
379803 TRAY FOAM WHITE #809P/20K 200 11X9X2
855709 TRAY FOAM WHITE #8H 400 10X8X1
856303 TRAY FOAM WHITE #9L 250 12X9X1
284643 TRAY FOAM WHITE #2PP PROCESSOR 400  8X6X1
590884 TRAY FOAM WHITE #4PP PROCESSOR 400 9X71.2 (
855911 TRAY FOAM WHITE #8PP PROCESSOR 400 10X8X1

591156 TRAY FOAM WHITE #25D PROCESSOR 100 14X9X2



Black Foam Meat T

rays
DYNE-A-PAK

562886 TRAY FOAM BLACK #1 1000
593700 TRAY FOAM BLACK #1.5 500
526200 TRAY FOAM BLACK #1014 100
897526 TRAY FOAM BLACK #10K 250
946426 TRAY FOAM BLACK #10P 400
526300 TRAY FOAM BLACK #10S 500
517100 TRAY FOAM BLACK #12S 250
531000 TRAY FOAM BLACK #14 500
622500 TRAY FOAM BLACK #16S 250
605100 TRAY FOAM BLACK #17S 1000
703600 TRAY FOAM BLACK #1S 1000
520100 TRAY FOAM BLACK #2 500
526100 TRAY FOAM BLACK #20S 500
315303 TRAY FOAM BLACK #25S 250
601300 TRAY FOAM BLACK #2S 500
519600 TRAY FOAM BLACK #34/4S 500
517200 TRAY FOAM BLACK #38/8S 500
606500 TRAY FOAM BLACK #42P 400
602900 TRAY FOAM BLACK #4D 500
562920 TRAY FOAM BLACK #4PL 400
623900 TRAY FOAM BLACK #7H 250
871526 TRAY FOAM BLACK #809P/20K 200
325603 TRAY FOAM BLACK #8H 400
562869 TRAY FOAM BLACK #9L 250
103965 TRAY FOAM BLACK #15D 200
858039 TRAY FOAM BLACK #2PP PROCESS 400
628862 TRAY FOAM BLACK #3PP PROCESSOR 400
590952 TRAY FOAM BLACK #4PP PROCESSOR 400
873936 TRAY FOAM BLACK #8PP PROCESSOR 400
627179 TRAY FOAM BLACK #25D PROCESSOR 100

5X5X1
8X4x1
14X10X1
11X6eX2
11X6ex1
11X6x.7
11X9X.6
6X6X1
12X7X.7
8X4X.56
5X5X.50
8X6X1
9X7X.63
15X8X.7
8X6X.63
9X7X.63
10X8X.6
8X6X2
9X7X1.2
9X7X1.2
15X5X.7
11X9X2
10X8X1
12X9X1
15X8X1

8X6X1
9X6X1.2
9X7X1.2
10X8X1
14X9X2

Nitrile Gloves

FOODHANDLER ONESAFE

320211 GLOVES NITRILE BLACK PF SMALL 4 250CT
320214 GLOVES NITRILE BLACK PF MEDIUM 4 250CT
320217 GLOVES NITRILE BLACK PF LARGE 4 250CT
320220 GLOVES NITRILE BLACK PF XLARGE 4 250CT
FOODHANDLER THINSENSE

266766 GLOVES NITRILE BLUE PF SMALL 4 250CT
266769 GLOVES NITRILE BLUE PF MEDIUM 4 250CT
266772 GLOVES NITRILE BLUE PF LARGE 4 250CT
303939 GLOVES NITRILE BLACK PF XL 4 250CT
FOODHANDLER COMFORT NITRILE

883170 GLOVES NITRILE BLUE PF XXLARGE 4 225CT
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SOAKER PADS BAGS

UNISTAR INNO-PAK

109942  SOAKER PADs SA-75 BLK/WHITE 2000  5X6.5 877043 BAGS SEAFOOD HEADER LD 500 12X10X3

616112 SOAKER PADS AC-40 BLACK 2000 4X6 959603 BAGS LOBSTER POLY 3 MIL 100 9X6X17

616129 SOAKER PADS AC-40 ROSE 2000 4X6

616095 SOAKER PADS AC-40 WHITE 2000 4X6 589400 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEARL.6MIL 1000 8X4X18

613749  SOAKER PADS AC-40 YELLOW 2000 4X6 590200 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEARL.6MIL 500 6X3X15

613834  SOAKER PADS AC-50 BLACK 2000 4X6 590300 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR1.6MIL 500 10X8X26

613851 SOAKER PADS AC-50 ROSE 2000 4X6 350203 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR2MIL 250 12X8X30

613817 SOAKER PADS AC-50 WHITE 2000 4X6 647900 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR2MIL 500 8X4X18

964871 SOAKER PADS SA-50 YELLOW 2000  4X6 648000 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR2MIL 100 12X6X24
648200 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR2MIL 500 10X4X20

NOVIPAX

108217 SOAKER PADS AC-40 BLACK 1500  4X6.5

108219 SOAKER PADS AC-40 BLUE 1500  4X6.5 ELKAY PLASTICS

108220 SOAKER PADS AC-40 WHITE 1500 4X6.5 319365 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR2MIL 1000 4X2X12

108221 SOAKER PADS AC-50 BLACK 1300 4X6.5 319368 BAGS MEAT/POULTRY CLEAR2MIL 1000 6X3X15

108218 SOAKER PADS AC-50 ROSE 1300 4%6.5 312081 BAGS MEAT HEADER 1.5 MIL 1000 12X17

108222 SOAKER PADS AC-50 WHITE 1300 4X6.5

925426 CASELINER CELLU WHITE SHEETS 50 30"X50"

693204 CASELINER CELLULINER BLACK 1 30X250'
714200 CASELINER CELLULINER WHITE 1 30X250'
INNO-PAK

331830 SUSHI TRAYS W/LIDS LARGE 400 9X4X2
331836 SUSHI TRAYS W/LIDS MEDIUM 300 8X5X2

331833 SUSHI TRAYS W/LIDS SMALL 300 7X4X2



Freezer Paper
ATLAS
666800 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-WHITE

845203 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-BROWN CAMO
673045 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-BROWN
686400 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-BOXED
562800 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-MEAT/POUL
596500 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-WHITE

564300 FREEZER PAPER 40/6#-SEAFOOD
850300 FREEZER PAPER 47/7#-PREM BOXED

563000 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-MEAT/POUL
687400 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-WHITE
818259 FREEZER PAPER 40/5#-BROWN

Butcher Paper
ATLAS

686600 BUTCHER PAPER 40#-WHITE
686800 BUTCHER PAPER 40#-WHITE
686900 BUTCHER PAPER 40#-WHITE

CARNATION

808394 BUTCHER PAPER SHEETS 40#
949957 BUTCHER PAPER SHEETS 40#
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1000
500

15X1100

18X950
18X1100
18X1000
18X1000
18X1100
18X1000
18X1000

24X1000
24X1100
24X1100

15X1000
18X1000
24X1000

18X24
20X30

Steak Paper
CARNATION

915619
915617
915417
915517
969518
970842

694900
695200
695000
695100
695300

695600
695700
695900
695800
660700
690300

STEAK PAPER BLACK
STEAK PAPER BLACK
STEAK PAPER BLACK
STEAK PAPER BLACK
STEAK PAPER BLACK
STEAK PAPER BLACK

STEAK PAPER GREEN
STEAK PAPER GREEN
STEAK PAPER GREEN
STEAK PAPER GREEN
STEAK PAPER GREEN

STEAK PAPER PEACH
STEAK PAPER PEACH
STEAK PAPER PEACH
STEAK PAPER PEACH
STEAK PAPER PEACH
STEAK PAPER PEACH

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

6X6
6X30
8X30
9X12
10X30
10X14

6X30
8X30
9X12
10X14
10X30

6X30
8X30
9X12
10X14
12X30
10X30
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Can Liners What'’s the difference between Low &
APOC High Density?
897800 TRASH BAG BLACK .60MIL 13 GAL 500  24X32
785400 TRASH BAG BLACK .90MIL 40 GAL 100  40X46 Low-density trash bags are thick, flexible and
256900 TRASH BAG BLACK 1.6MIL 40 GAL 100  40X46 highly resistant to puncturing and tearing.
964637 TRASH BAG BLACK .59MIL 60 GAL 100  38X58
964364 TRASH BAG BLACK 1.1MIL 60 GAL 100 38X58 *  Ideal for maintenance areas, outside
892600 TRASH BAG BLACK 1.6MIL 60 GAL 100  38X58 even kitchens — wherever sharp waste
324684 TRASH BAG BLACK 2 MIL 60 GAL 50 38X58 will be discarded
784300 TRASH BAG BLACK 22MIC 60 GAL 150  38X58
*  Designed to stretch and cling to the
437603 TRASH BAG CLEAR 1 MIL 13 GAL 250  24X32 waste
644300 TRASH BAG CLEAR .60MIL 30 GAL 250  30X36
211902 TRASH BAG CLEAR 1.5MIL 33 GAL 100 33X40 *  If the trash contents poke a hole in the
644200 TRASH BAG CLEAR .60MIL 40 GAL 250  40X46 bag, the bag will not rip open and spill
882332 TRASH BAG CLEAR 1.6MIL 55 GAL 100  38X58 trash all over
396603 TRASH BAG CLEAR 1.8MIL 56 GAL 100 43X47
944900 TRASH BAG CLEAR 16MIC 56 GAL 200  43X48 . . )
644000 TRASH BAG CLEAR .60MIL 60 GAL 200 38X58 High-density bags are thinner and not as
883104 TRASH BAG CLEAR .95MIL 60 GAL 100 38X58 puncture-resistant. However, they can still carry
785300 TRASH BAG CLEAR 22MIC 60 GAL 150  38X58 hefty loads that are not rough-edged, such as
372403 TRASH BAG CLEAR 17MIC TRUFIT 150  44X55 clothing, towels, and dirt.
956757 TRASH BAG GREEN ENVIRO 1.1MIL 100 38X58 X Super strong if you are not throwing
away sharp objects
*  Can handle heat up to 212 degrees
| —
; | | *  Designed to handle some weight
i » /’ without stretching
_ : *  Great for office areas, bathrooms,

laundry, classrooms, etc



TOWELS

Kruger

789500 TOWEL CENTER PULL WHITE 2-PLY 6 6"X600"'

352212 TOWEL CENTER PULL WHITE ECONO 6 8"X500'

656000 TOWEL C-FOLD WHITE 1-PLY 2400 13X10

845500 TOWEL MULTIFOLD WHITE 1-PLY 4008 9X9.5

944069 TOWEL MULTIFOLD BROWN 1-PLY 4000 9.25X9.

687300 TOWEL PAPER 2-PLY 80 SHEET 30 11X9

387800 TOWEL PAPER 2-PLY 70 SHEET 15 11X9

849003 TOWEL ROLL WHITE 6 1000'

361100 TOWEL ROLL WHITE 1-PLY 6 8"X800'

988181 TOWELROLL WHITE NOPERF 1PLY 12 8"X350'

682300 DISPENSER CENTER PULL TOWEL 1 1 ROLL

105459 DISPENSER TOWEL MECHANICAL 1 DISP

849103 DISPENSER TOWEL TOUCHLESS 1 DISP PP
i\' 7R

TISSUE S

Kruger

686000 TOILET TISSUE 2-PLY IW WHITE 48 418 SHT

104483 TOILET TISSUE JUMBO JR- 2PLY 12 4"1000

92400  TOILET TISSUE MINI MAX 2-PLY 18 4"750'

849205 TOILET TISSUE MINI MAX 2-PLY 18 4"X750"

424800 TOILET TISSUE 2-PLY IW WHITE 48 300 SHT

989641 DISP TOILET TISSUE JUMBO JR 1 2 ROLLS

997064 DISP TOILET TISSUE MINI MAX 1 2 ROLLS

*Proprietary dispensers are available, please ask your rep for more information*
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Ensure consistent food prep and minimize waste

Food preparation requires time and energy and is an important part of any kitchen. Not only do you have
to make sure the right ingredients are prepared, you also need to know which to use first,

Customized
category images
View/Reprint last
r label

User data backed Portion Scal
upon cloud ortion Scale

Free software A
updates on Wi-Fi . ®
e
= e

Easy dropin label
rollloading

Multiple Language
capabilities
Printcustom
labels
Print60 labels
perminute

Kitchengrade
stainless steel housing
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